

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.1874 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
10	06.12.2023	<p data-bbox="459 568 568 600"><b><u>SRK, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="560 645 1206 676">No representation on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="459 721 1257 831">Post on 13.12.2023, under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="459 949 520 981">Mnr</p> <p data-bbox="1150 913 1257 945" style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>